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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
C.K

T3963

Cable Cutter 210mm
5013969901504
8203200000

JP

Carl
Kammerling

~ Special alloy steel construction ~ Razor sharp, induction hardened cutting edges for outstanding cutting performance
~ Shearing action for clean cut results ~ Special profile blade for effective cable cutting & wire stripping ~ Suitable for
copper & aluminium wire only ~ Capacity: 11 mm @ ~ Total length: 210 mm

Product only

1
47
15

210
289

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
80
17

270
314

Backing card
14
Blister

11

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

3
63
283
80
1005

Box
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Transit packaging

60
300
350
300
20.8

Case

675
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