Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 6th Aug 2019			
Brand	C.K			
Product	T3963			
Description	Cable Cutter 210mm			
Barcode	5013969901504			
Commodity code	8203200000			
Country of origin	JP			



Features & Benefits

 \sim Special alloy steel construction \sim Razor sharp, induction hardened cutting edges for outstanding cutting performance \sim Shearing action for clean cut results \sim Special profile blade for effective cable cutting & wire stripping \sim Suitable for copper & aluminium wire only \sim Capacity: 11 mm Ø \sim Total length: 210 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	60	
Width mm	47	80	63	300	
Depth mm	15	17	283	350	
Height mm	210	270	80	300	
Weight	289	314	1005	20.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	14	63	675	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	11	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	